Time Field
12:00 7
1:00 7
3:00 10
4:00 10
5:00 8

Wagoner Soccer Club 3V3 Tournament

May 18, 2019

U14 Girls

Home V. Visitor
Smells Like Team Spirit
. V.
Straight Off the Couch

Dynamite V.SLTS
SOTC V. Dynamite

._ Placerﬁent by Points
#2 points V. #3 points

#1 points V. Winner game #92
{Championship)

Game#
43

55

82

92

99




