## Wagoner Soccer Club 3V3 Tournament May 18, 2019

## U14 Girls

<u>Time</u>	<u>Field</u>	<b>Home V. Visitor</b>	<u>Game</u>
12:00	7	Smells Like Team Spirit	43
·		V. Straight Off the Couch	
1:00	7	Dynamite V. SLTS	55
3:00	10	SOTC V. Dynamite	82
		Placement by Points	
4:00	10	#2 points V. #3 points	92
5:00	8	#1 points V. Winner game #92 (Championship)	99